
 

 

 

 

CONSILIERI  DE AN   2013-2014 
 

Nr. An Consilier Departament E-mail 

1 I A As.dr. ing. Raul Fizesan EA Raul.Fizesan@ael.utcluj.ro  

2 I B Sl.dr.ing. Iulian Benta CO Iulian.Benta@com.utcluj.ro  

3 I Eng. Sl dr.ing. Cosmin Striletchi CO Cosmin.Striletchi@com.utcluj.ro  

4 II A Sl.dr.ing. Alin Grama EA Alin.Grama@ael.utcluj.ro  

5 II B Sl.dr.ing. Ioana Popescu BE Ioana.Popescu@bel.utcluj.ro  

6 II Eng. Sl.dr.ing. Emilia Sipos BE Emilia.Sipos@bel.utcluj.ro  

7 III TST Sl.dr.ing. Raul Malutan CO Raul.Malutan@com.utcluj.ro  

8 III EA As.dr.ing. Erwin Szopos BE Erwin.Szopos@bel.utcluj.ro  

9 III TST Eng. As.drd.ing. Andra Pastrav CO Andra.Pastrav@com.utcluj.ro          

10 III EA  Eng. As.dr.ing. Marius Muresan EA Marius.Muresan@ael.utcluj.ro  

11 III Ing econom Sl.dr. ing. Septimiu Pop EA Septimiu.Pop@ael.utcluj.ro  

12 IV TST Sl.dr.ing.Bogdan Rus CO Bogdan.Rus@com.utcluj.ro  

13 IV EA  As.drd.ing. Robert Groza BE Robert.Groza@bel.utcluj.ro  

14 IV TST Eng. Sl.dr.ing. Simina Emerich CO Simina.Emerich@com.utcluj.ro             

15 IV  EA Eng. Sl.dr.ing. Liviu Viman EA Liviu.Viman@ael.utcluj.ro  

16 IV Ing Econ. Prep.drd.ing. Laura Ivanciu BE Laura.Ivanciu@bel.utcluj.ro  
     

17 Master TC I Conf.dr.ing. Daniel Zinca CO Daniel.Zinca@com.utcluj.ro  

18 Master TC II Sl.dr.ing. Mihaly Varga CO Mihaly.Varga@com.utcluj.ro  

19 Master TM I Conf.dr.ing. Bogdan Orza CO Bogdan.Orza@com.utcluj.ro  

20 Master TM II Conf.dr.ing. Mihaela Gordan CO Mihaela.Gordan@com.utcluj.ro  

21 Master CSI I Conf.dr.ing. Albert Fazakas BE Albert.Fazakas@bel.utcluj.ro  

22 Master CSI II Conf.dr.ing. Mihaela Cirlugea BE Mihaela.Cirlugea@bel.utcluj.ro  

23 Master IE I Conf.dr.ing. Cristian Farcas EA Cristian.Farcas@ael.utcluj.ro  

24 Master IE II Conf.dr.ing. Gabriel Chindris EA Gabriel.Chindris@ael.utcluj.ro  

25 Master PSI I+II Sl.dr.ing. Ligia Cremene CO Ligia.Cremene@com.utcluj.ro              

26 Master SICAS 
I+II 

Sl.dr.ing. Emanuel Puschita CO Emanuel.Puschita@com.utcluj.ro  
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